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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

I1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023
| TURISMO

1o TREINO

Practice started at 9:49:53

Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
09/02/2023 09:30 .

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
10:16:26.842 8 35.581 1:07.225 35.541 2:18.347
(1) E.PADRON/F.FORTES/H. ASSUNGAO 10:19:03.386 P9 35.808 1:08.921 2:36.544
9:54:38.435 1 35.783 59.949 30.507 2:06.239 10:28:53.132 p10 1:15.828 9:49.746
9:57:07.426 p2 36.230 1:08.349 2:28.991 10:32:27.872 11 1:07.645 34.754 3:34.740
10:34:44.733 12 35.643 1:06.480 34738 2:16.861
(21) THIAGO LOURENGO PEREIRA 10:37:01.530 13 35.455 1:06.441 34.901
10:07:31.014 1 34.697 1:04.316 29.725 2:08.738 10:39:20.071 14 37.985 1:06.015 34.541 2:18.541
(54) SERGIO SIROMA (67) PEDRO
9:57:58.898 p1 34.500 1:12.221 2:31.856 9:55:18.648 1 40.094 1:18.377 36.756 2:35.227
10:04:57.199 2 1:06.152 32,620 6:58.301 9:57:49.465 2 38.927 1:15.220 36.670 2:30.817
10:07:21.422 3 33.485 1:09.002 41.736 2:24.223 10:00:18.179 3 37.971 1:13.684 37.059 2:28.714
10:09:55.134 4 42.966 1:17.636 33.110 2:33.712 10:02:47.228 4 37.640 1:14.731 36.678 2:29.049
10:12:09.227 5 33.597 1:07.201 33.295 2:14.093 10:05:15.885 5 37.582 1:14.098 36.977 2:28.657
10:14:45.056 6 40.894 1:17.151 37.784 2:35.829 10:08:09.859 p6 46.256 1:20.643 2:53.974
10:16:58.492 7 35.119 1:05.665 32,652 2:13.436 10:18:23.098 p7 1:18.187 10:13.239
10:19:36.262 p8 37.264 1:13.642 2:37.770 10:29:01.589 P8 1:21.751 10:38.491
10:29:48.311 9 1:08.114 33.187 10:12.049 10:32:04.924 9 1:15.940 37.448 3:03.335
10:32:01.373 10 33.526 1:06.073 33.463 2:13.062 10:34:33.339 10 38.428 1:13.624 36.363 2:28.415
10:34:10.962 11 33.056 1:04.640 31.893 2:09.589 10:37:01.042 11 38.821 1:13.134 35.748 2:27.703
10:36:20.256 12 33.094 1:04.355 31.845 10:39:27.837 12 38.231 1:12.931 35.633
10:38:45.823 13 36.108 1:12.817 36.642 2:25.567
(151) MARCELO LEITE
(414) EDER/DIOGO 10:03:11.305 1 52.852 1:15.374 36.721 2:44.947
9:54:37.219 1 35.487 1:04.459 34.245 2:14.191 10:05:42.377 2 40.785 1:13.288 36.999 2:31.072
9:56:51.144 2 36.889 1:03.947 33.089 2:13.925 10:08:37.701 3 1:02.641 1:11.953 40.730 2:55.324
9:59:03.070 3 34.918 1:03.819 33.189 2:11.926 10:11:09.776 4 40.252 1:12.259 39.564 2:32.075
10:01:15.460 4 34.500 1:03.760 34.130 2:12.390 10:13:38.974 5 41.240 1:10.632 37.326 2:29.198
10:03:26.670 5 34.417 1:03.473 33.320 2:11.210 10:16:07.820 6 38.830 1:12.626 37.390 2:28.846
10:05:37.488 6 34.007 1:03.053 33.758 2:10.818 10:18:51.649 p7 38.441 1:10.581 2:43.829
10:07:56.426 p7 34.284 1:03.660 2:18.938 10:30:50.404 8 1:11.009 37.341 11:58.755
10:13:59.003 8 1:03.354 34617 6:02.577 10:33:17.238 9 39.114 1:10.084 37.636
10:16:10.462 9 34.364 1:03.586 33.509 2:11.459 10:35:50.215 10 47.847 1:07.954 37.176 2:32.977
10:18:31.721 p10 35.002 1:02.825 2:21.259
10:31:36.803 11 1:03.138 34.897 13:05.082 (52) LUIS VEIGA
10:33:47.438 12 34.330 1:02.954 33.351 10:04:03.196 1 1:20.740 41.435 9:45.961
10:35:58.914 13 34.077 1:03.817 33.582 2:11.476 10:06:46.869 2 41.764 1:19.499 42.410 2:43.673
10:38:10.596 14 34.112 1:04.203 33.367 2:11.682 10:09:28.387 3 42.754 1:17.560 41.204 2:41.518
10:40:38.486 p15 34.289 1:05.646 2:27.890 10:12:06.325 4 40.674 1:16.508 40.756 2:37.938
10:14:57.120 p5 40.218 1:17.530 2:50.795
(30) BRUNO BARBIERI 10:28:48.452 p6 1:18.267 13:51.332
10:06:55.176 1 35.591 1:05.291 34.850 2:15.732 10:32:19.655 7 1:18.127 40.260 3:31.203
10:09:20.360 p2 35.079 1:06.316 2:25.184 10:34:55.753 8 39.758 1:16.535 39.805 2:36.098
10:14:05.642 3 1:07.815 34.715 4:45.282 10:37:29.354 9 39.840 1:14.328 39.433
10:16:19.853 4 34.791 1:04.756 34.664 2:14.211 10:40:03.840 10 39.567 1:15.335 39.584 2:34.486
10:18:53.612 p5 34.893 1:05.104 2:33.759
10:28:42.860 p6 1:05.444 9:49.248 (42) RODRIGO RIBEIRO
10:32:04.145 7 1:04.620 35.221 3:21.285 9:55:35.700 1 41.963 1:15.964 43.038 2:40.965
10:34:17.509 8 34.867 1:04.006 34.491 9:58:14.694 2 40.486 1:15.756 42.752 2:38.994
10:36:31.312 9 34.752 1:04.211 34.840 2:13.803 10:00:53.698 3 41.239 1:14.738 43.027 2:39.004
10:38:55.925 p10 34.794 1:05.100 2:24.613 10:03:36.140 p4 40.432 1:14.162 2:42.442
10:10:59.310 5 1:14.968 43.736 7:23.170
(19) MUNIZ/MARLIA 10:13:37.291 6 40.630 1:13.649 43702
10:31:52.514 1 1:06.219 34.484 3:02.248 10:16:16.463 7 40.435 1:15.498 43.239 2:39.172
10:34:06.186 2 34.682 1:04.576 34.414 10:18:57.665 p8 40.127 1:13.652 2:41.202
10:36:20.457 3 34.750 1:04.761 34.760 2:14.271
10:38:41.767 p4 34.997 1:05.649 2:21.310
(27) VAGNER RUIVO
9:56:06.363 1 42.544 1:20.517 37.643 2:40.704
9:58:37.480 2 40.128 1:14.829 36.160 2:31.117
10:01:05.596 3 38.628 1:13.126 36.362 2:28.116
10:03:34.629 4 38.437 1:14.086 36.510 2:29.033
10:06:19.607 p5 38.116 1:13.927 2:44.978
10:11:45.720 6 1:12.669 36.666 5:26.113
10:14:08.495 7 37.300 1:10.166 35.309 2:22.775
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